DEPARTMENT OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

FISCAL YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2011

TRAVEL

DESCRIPTION

EXPENDITURES

AIRFARE - OUT OF STATE

NON-TAX EMPLOYEE EXP REIMBURSE- IN STATE
NON-TAX EMPLOYEE EXP REIM - OUT OF STATE
STATE PLANE USAGE-IN STATE

STATE VEHICLE USAGE - IN STATE

STATE VEHICLE USAGE-OUT OF STATE
TAXABLE EMPLOYEE EXP REIMBURSE- IN STATE
TAXABLE EMPLOYEE EXP REIM - OUT OF STATE

51,496
191,086
73,419
2,231
261,248
153
8,130
41
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